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   COURT NO. 08  

   HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA 

 

 

NOTE: SUPPLEMENTARY MATTERS WILL BE TAKEN UP IN THE POST-LUNCH SESSION I.E. FROM 02:30 P.M. ONWARDS.   

       

 

CLICK HERE TO JOIN V.C. 

 

https://virtualcourtdhc.webex.com/meet/virtualcourtdhc6  

 

NOTE: FOR MOVING ADJOURNMENT SLIP PLEASE MAIL TO 
 

sachin.sharma@dhc.nic.in  
 

 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

FRESH MATTERS & APPLICATIONS 

6 CM APPL. 80881/2025 
In W.P.(C)-1872/2021 
(Disposed off case) 
WITH W.P.(C) 10540/2022 

SANJANA DESAI & ANR.  
V/s BANK OF INDIA & ANR. 
  

NEHA NAGPAL, MALAK M BHATT, 
NEHA NAGPAL 

 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 
NEHA NAGPAL(NEEHANAGPAL@GMAIL.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
NEEHA NAGPAL AND MALAK M BHATT(NN@NEEHANAGPAL.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
BANK OF INDIA(RAJAT132NOIDA@YAHOO.CO.IN)(9810176964)(RESPONDENT) 
MOHAMMAD MUQEEM(MOHAMMEDMUQEEM@GMAIL.COM)(9999864964)(RESPONDENT) 
NEEHA NAGPAL(NN@NEEHANAGPAL.COM, MALAK@MALAKBHATT.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
NEEHA NAGPAL(OFFICE@NMLEGAL.IN)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
VIPIN JAIN(VIPINJAI@YAHOO.CO.IN)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
NM LAW CHAMBERS(MALAK@NMLAWCHAMBERS.IN)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
VIPIN(VIPINJAI@YAHOO.CO.IN)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
UNION OF INDIA (UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
KUNAL(KUNAL@TANDONANDCO.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
ARUN(ADVARUN36@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
NEHA NAGPAL(NEEHANAGPAL@GMAIL.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 

 

7 CM APPL. 80880/2025 
In W.P.(C)-10540/2022 

UDAY JAYANT DESAI  
V/s UNION OF INDIA & ORS. 
  

NEHA NAGPAL, NEHA NAGPAL, 
MALAK M BHATT, SANTOSH 
KUMAR ROUT 

 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 
NEEHA NAGPAL(NN@NEEHANAGPAL.COM, MALAK@MALAKBHATT.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
NEEHA NAGPAL AND MALAK BHATT(NN@NEEHANAGPAL.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
STIO(DIRECTOR@STIO.NIC.IN)()(RESPONDENT) 
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK(KUNAL@TANDONANDCO.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
DLACBI(DLACBIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(7838078850)(RESPONDENT) 
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK(VJ_SC@YAHOO.COM)(9811426480)(RESPONDENT) 
FRRODLI(FRRODLI.SUPPORT@NIC.IN)(1126711384)(RESPONDENT) 
VIJAYA BANK(ADVARUN36@GMAIL.COM)(9811087995)(RESPONDENT) 
ZOHEH HOSSAIN(HOSSAINZOHEB@GMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
V J S C(VJ_SC@YAHOO.COM)(9811426480)(RESPONDENT) 
SAKET SIKRI(SAKETSIKRI@YAHOO.COM)(9811133233)(RESPONDENT) 
S K ROUT(ADVSKROUT@SKRLAWFIRMS.COM)(9990432878)(RESPONDENT) 
UNION BANK OF INDIA(OPGAGGAR@GMAIL.COM)(9810185751)(RESPONDENT) 
BANK OF BARODA(ADVARUN36@GMAIL.COM)(9811087995)(RESPONDENT) 
BRIJESH (OFFICEOFBRIJESHKTAMBER@GMAIL.COM)(9811829656)(RESPONDENT) 
DIVYA KANT(DIVYAKANT@GMAIL.COM)(9868541200)(RESPONDENT) 
BUREAU OF IMMIGRATION (FRRODLI.SUPPORT@NIC.IN, DLACBIDHC@GMAIL.COM, 
DIRECTOR@SFIO.NIC.IN)()(RESPONDENT) 
SYNDICATE BANK(CONTACT@SUDEERASSOCIATES.COM)(9810174873)(RESPONDENT) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(1123384193)(RESPONDENT) 
BANK OF INDIA(VIPINJAI@YAHOO.CO.IN)(9873715747)(RESPONDENT) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(23384193)(RESPONDENT) 
NM LAW CHAMBERS(MALAK@MALAKBHATT.COM, NN@NEEHANAGPAL.COM)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
UNION OF INDIA, FRRODLI, ARUN AGGARWAL(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM, FRRODLI.SUPPORT@NIC.IN, 
ADVARUNAGGARWAL@GMAIL.COM)(1123384193)(RESPONDENT) 
DIVYAKANT, GAGGAR CO. DLACBIDHC(DIVYAKANT@GMAIL.COM, GAGGARCO@GMAIL.COM, 
DLACBIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
ARUN , RIPU DAMAN, KUNAL(ADVARUN36@GMAIL.COM, CGSC.RIPUDAMAN@GMAIL.COM, 
KUNAL@TANDONANDCO.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
OP GAGGAR, VIPIN JAI, SARFARAZ(OPGAGGAR@GMAIL.COM, VIPINJAI@YAHOO.CO.IN, 
SARFARAZADV@YAHOO.CO.IN)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
BRIJESH K TAMBER, SAKET SIKRI, VJ SC(OFFICEOFBRIJESHKTAMBER@GMAIL.COM, 
SAKETSIKRI@YAHOO.COM, VJ_SC@YAHOO.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
SFIO, CBI, SUDEER ASSOCIATES(DIRECTOR@SFIO.NIC.IN, HOZLKO@CBI.GOV.IN, 
CONTACT@SUDEERASSOCIATES.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
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HOSSAIN ZOHEB, SK ROUT(HOSSAINZOHEB@GMAIL.COM, ADVSKROUT@YAHOO.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
NM LAW CHAMBERS(MALAK@NMLAWCHAMBERS.IN)(9810030834)(PETITIONER) 
UNION OF INDIA (UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
FRRODL(FRRODLI@NIC.IN, UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
VARUN(ADVARUNAGGARWAL@GMAIL.COM, ADVARUN36@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
ZOHEB(HOSSAINZOHEB@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
RIPU DAMAN BHARDWAJ(CGSC.RIPUDAMAN@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
SANTOSH KUMAR ROUT(ADVSKROUT@YAHOO.COM)(9990432878)(RESPONDENT) 
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